Bethlehem High School
Boys Junior Varsity Football
2020 - 2021

Coaches:

o Greg Balcavage, Head Coach

¢ Colin Ellsworth, Asst Coach

Players (31)

NAME

Jackson Adams
Jason Black
Sean Black
Quincy Bonville
Christian Caputo
Brian Carrothers
Owen Conway
Robert Danza
Joshua Derrick
Nicholas Derrick
Luke Diamond
Serge Edouard
Anthony Gibbs
Angelo Herrington
Leszek Kozakiewicz
Liam McCarthy
Bryce Morin
Andrew Nastars
Owen Pierce
Dylan Poirier
William Rauch
Brady Roberts
Jamuel Robinson
John Rosano
Danilo Rosella
William Rulison
Sean Ryan
Efrain Valdez
Michael Waldenmaier
Jackson Willi
Logan Yohe

HOME NUMBER

77
63
33
56
15
85
55
79
18
50
20
76
87
33
61
46
52
9

26
75
34
64

40
10

86
24
3

12
22

AWAY NUMBER

Athletics Director: Len Kies
Assistant: Melissa Appleby

700 Delaware Ave

Delmar, NY, 12054

(518) 439-4921 ext 22113
www.bethlehemschools.org

GRADE
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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